
Falkenberg Classic 2022
FMK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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15:29:24
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15:11:24
15:27:43
16:18

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:02:441
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18 September 2022
Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Formel slicks+Sport 2000 - Race 2

86Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 15:11:24
15:27:43.

648 16:18.988
2 15:13:13 15:15:58 Avåkning2:44

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

23 F 2/5Torgny Johansson 43.302March 782 20 16:18.98913 134.29
13 F 3/5Alexander Weiss 43.756Reynard 873 20 16:26.28917 133.29
77 FB/2aJoakim Broström 44.901Ralt RT1 20 16:49.27713 130.26
17 F 3/4Peter  'Lill-Orsa' Bohlin 44.954Ral t RT30 VW 20 16:49.50620 130.23

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

23 Torgny Johansson1 20 March 7821

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

23 Torgny Johansson March 78248.524 15:12:1311
23 Torgny Johansson March 78246.951 15:16:4552
13 Alexander Weiss Reynard 87346.603 15:16:4653
23 Torgny Johansson March 78246.127 15:17:3164
77 Joakim Broström Ralt RT145.755 15:17:3465
23 Torgny Johansson March 78245.116 15:18:1676

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

23 F 2/5Torgny Johansson 43.302 13 151.81March 782
17 F 3/4Peter  'Lill-Orsa' Bohlin 44.954 20 146.23Ralt RT30 VW
13 F 3/5Alexander Weiss 43.756 17 150.23Reynard 873
77 FB/2aJoakim Broström 44.901 13 146.40Ralt RT1

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

2023 Torgny Johansson March1
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